Data sheet 3SU1152-6AA40-3AA0
Indicator lights, 22 mm, round, metal, shiny, green, lens, smooth,
with holder, LED module with integrated LED 24 V AC/DC, Spring-
type terminal
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Indicator lights
Design of the product Complete unit
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied LED module 3SU1401-1BB40-3AA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of supplied repeater 3SU1051-6AA40-0AA0
Enclosure
Number of command points 1
Actuator
Product extension optional Light source Yes
Color
● of the actuating element Green
Material of the actuating element plastic
Shape of the actuating element round
Outer diameter of the actuating element 29.45 mm
Front ring
Product component front ring No
Holder
Material of the holder Metal
Display
Number of LED modules 1
General technical data
Product component
● Light source Yes
Insulation voltage
● rated value 320 V
Degree of pollution 3
Surge voltage resistance rated value 4 kV
Protection class IP IP66, IP67, IP69(IP69K)
● of the terminal IP20
Degree of protection NEMA rating NEMA 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13
3SU1152-6AA40-3AA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/5 07/25/2019 © Copyright Siemens